
Dir Street/Road At Go Comments
S CA 116 0.0 1.1 East (upriver)
L Cazadero Highway 1.1 5.7
RG Town of Cazadero 6.8 0.0 Restrooms at Tennis Courts. Store.
C Cazadero Highway 6.8 0.9
R King Ridge Road 7.7 16.0 Climb
L Hauser Bridge Road 23.7 2.8 Caution very steep descent. Then climb.
RS Ratna Ling 26.5 0.0 Water on right side of road
C Hauser Bridge Road 26.5 0.8
L Seaview Road 27.3 7.2
C Meyers Grade Road 34.5 4.9 Descend
L CA-1 39.4 5.0 Continue descent, then mild climbs
RS Town of Jenner 44.4 0.0 Restrooms at Boat Dock. Café Aquatica
C CA-1 44.4 1.4 Cross Russian River
L Willow Creek Road 45.8 10.1 At Russian restaurant. Gravel sections.
L Coleman Valley Road 55.9 1.5 Descend to Occidental
RS Town of Occidental 57.4 0.0 Bathrooms on side of Union Hotel
L Bohemian Highway 57.4 7.3 North toward Monte Rio
L Moscow Road 64.7 2.4
F Duncan Mills 67.1
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Kings Ridge - Advanced/Advanced Intermediate - Willow Creek Alt.
Distance: 67.1 miles           Climb:   6500 feet

Start: Duncans Mills

L=left    R=right   C=continue  BL=bear left   BR=bear right   RG=regroup   X=cross
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